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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 780 780 780 780 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 79 97 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2035 813 2848 2676 172 0 181 2066 1122 74 0 1051

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

33 41 74 69 5 0 0 38 28 0 0 10

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 810 590 2015-16 347 2017-18 776 481 306000(Three Lacs Six
thousand)

82

2015-16 810 548 2016-17 398 2018-19 767 474 320000(Three Lacs
Twenty thousand)

45

2016-17 780 690 2017-18 297 2019-20 839 264 314000(Three Lacs
Fourteen thousand)

57

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 97 15 2017-18 12 11 308000(Three Lacs
Eight Thousand)

1

2017-18 97 6 2018-19 6 6 330000(Three Lacs
Thirty thousand)

0



2018-19 97 38 2019-20 33 28 312000(Three Lacs
Twelve thousand)

2

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 9

Part Time 14

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Full Time 17 11 10

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 936979 (Nine Lacs Thirty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and
Seventy Nine)

1095628 (Ten Lacs Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred and
Twenty Eight)

178932 (One Lac Seventy Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and
Thirty Two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2163201 (Twenty One Lacs Sixty Three Thousand Two
Hundred and One)

3903063 (Thirty Nine Lacs Three Thousand Sixty Three) 1157762 (Eleven Lacs Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
and Sixty Two)

Engineering Workshops 1404370 (Fourteen Lacs Four Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy)

919339 (Nine Lacs Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty
Nine)

597940 (Five Lacs Ninety Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and
Fourty)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

15073446 (One Crore Fifty Lacs Seventy Three Thousand
Four Hundred and Forty Six)

8260768 (Eighty Two Lacs Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Eight)

2896743 (Twenty Eight Lacs Ninety Six Thousand Seven
Hundred Forty Three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 123055096 (Twelve Crore Thirty Lacs Fifty Five Thousand
Ninety Six)

150313150 (Fifteen Crore Three Lacs Thirteen Thousand One
Hundred Fifty)

154868290 (Fifteen Crore Forty Eight Lacs Sixty Eight
Thousand Two Hundred Ninety)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

123183957 (Twelve Crore Thirty One Lacs Eighty Three Nine
Hundred Fifty Seven)

121210117 (Twelve Crore Twelve Lacs Ten Thousand One
Hundred Seventeen)

111804241 (Eleven Crore Eighteen Lacs Four Thousand Two
Hundred Forty One)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1614903 (Sixteen Lacs Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred
Three)

1526457 (Fifteen Lacs Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred
Fifty Seven)

1553651 (Fifteen Lacs Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty
One)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 10 13 11



No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 39 17 24

Total no. of Funding Agencies 14 12 11

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 4051654 1317500 367000

Amount Received in Words Forty lakhs fifty one thousand six hundred fifty four Thirteen Lacs Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Three Lacs Sixty Seven Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 14 10 32

Total no. of Client Organizations 10 7 24

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 928075 428050 727581

Amount Received in Words Nine Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand Seventy Five Four Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand Fifty Seven Lacs Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? YES

Total number of programs (whose two batches have passed out) in the institution/department Number of programs accredited

11 4

Name of the accredited program Valid from Valid upto Accreditation Status



Electronics and Power Engineering 09-06-2017 30-06-2021 Accredited for 4 years

Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 09-06-2017 30-06-2021 Accredited for 4 years

Mechanical Engineering 09-06-2017 30-06-2021 Accredited for 4 years

Civil Engineering 09-06-2017 30-06-2021 Accredited for 4 years

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

28-03-2019 27-03-2024 3.31

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Is Associated
Last Year

Currently
working with
institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 A D Meshram 31 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 41 Yes Yes 26-06-2018 -- Regular

2 Adkine Prashant
Madhukarrao

44 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 96 Yes Yes 24-12-2010 -- Regular

3 Agrawal Sumitra
Naveen

45 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 264 Yes Yes 02-07-2007 -- Regular

4 Agrawal Vikash
Rameshkumar

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 132 Yes Yes 14-07-2011 -- Regular

5 Ahtesham Khan 27 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 35 Yes Yes 22-01-2019 -- Regular

6 Ambatkar Nitin
Sudhakar

46 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 264 Yes Yes 06-07-2005 -- Regular

7 Ambulkar Rajshri
V

34 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 112 Yes Yes 09-08-2017 -- Regular

8 Amol Kedar 32 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 11-01-2016 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

9 Anand Lokeshrao
Mothghare

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 240 Yes Yes 27-06-2005 -- Regular

10 Ankita Patil Soitkar 30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 36 Yes Yes 04-07-2019 -- Regular

11 Ansari Arshi Israil 30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 84 Yes Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

12 Ashish Meshram 38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

13 Ashish Yuvraj
Pund

34 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 66 Yes Yes 07-01-2017 -- Regular

14 Ashtankar Pravin
Pundalikrao

44 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 264 Yes Yes 16-05-2011 -- Regular

15 Ashwini Sakhare 39 Assistant
Professor

Female MBA 108 Yes Yes 20-06-2018 -- Regular



16 Avantika A Dalvi 32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 21 Yes Yes 24-12-2018 -- Regular

17 Awatade Shrikant
Madhavrao

47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 151 Yes Yes 08-07-2013 -- Regular

18 Bablu Kumar 30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 89 Yes Yes 20-06-2015 -- Regular

19 Barahate Rahul
Moreshwar

31 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Sc. 108 Yes Yes 08-09-2012 -- Regular

20 Bhandari Pranita
Shubhkumar

40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 11-06-2012 -- Regular

21 Bhattad Jaya
Manoj

43 Assistant
Professor

Female PGID 207 Yes Yes 05-07-2006 -- Regular

22 Bhonsule Sharmila
Umesh

56 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 84 Yes Yes 08-07-2013 -- Regular

23 Bhoyar Akshay
Ashokrao

30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 62 Yes Yes 22-08-2016 -- Regular

24 Bhoyar
Chandrashekhar
Namdeo

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 211 Yes Yes 01-07-2006 -- Regular

25 Bogawar Karuna
Milind

41 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 194 Yes Yes 06-06-2011 -- Regular

26 Chaple Pranjali 46 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 288 Yes Yes 08-08-2016 -- Regular

27 Charkhawala
Archana Hulesh

44 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 255 Yes Yes 01-09-2004 -- Regular

28 Chati Punam
Umesh

42 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 231 Yes Yes 01-08-2001 -- Regular

29 Chaudhari Prafulla
Sudhakarrao

48 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 288 Yes Yes 12-03-2007 -- Regular

30 Dani Bhagyashree
Sameer

45 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 276 Yes Yes 03-12-1996 -- Regular

31 Das Alka Swapan 30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 66 Yes Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

32 Dehankar Archana
Vilas

50 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 17-07-2000 -- Regular

33 Demde Manoj
Kashiram

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 190 Yes Yes 01-07-2006 -- Regular

34 Deshmukh Prerna
Shivpal

32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 12-01-2015 -- Regular

35 Dhale Shrikrishna
Anandrao

52 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes Yes 04-10-1993 -- Regular

36 Dhapudkar
Roshani
Sureshrao

31 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 89 Yes Yes 08-06-2015 -- Regular

37 Dhawale Dinesh
Deodas

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

38 Dongre Priyanka
Balakdas

29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 51 Yes Yes 30-10-2015 -- Regular



39 Dubey Harrsh
Manojkumar

33 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 136 Yes Yes 11-03-2009 -- Regular

40 Fale Pradeep
Narayanrao

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 180 Yes Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

41 Gabhane Jyotsana
Prakash

38 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 180 Yes Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

42 Gabhane Lalit
Devchand

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 180 Yes Yes 05-08-2014 -- Regular

43 Gahane Doeram
Gopinath

48 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 269 Yes Yes 01-09-2004 -- Regular

44 Gaikwade Priya
Pramod

32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 60 Yes Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

45 Ganvir Veena
Amarkant

38 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 204 Yes Yes 15-10-2007 -- Regular

46 Ghodichor Nitesh
Ashokji

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 220 Yes Yes 06-01-2009 -- Regular

47 Ghorpade Avinash 35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.A 50 Yes Yes 01-08-2015 -- Regular

48 Ghutke Vishal
Shriram

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 192 Yes Yes 23-07-2007 -- Regular

49 Girhepunje
Vyankteshwar
Ganeshji

47 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 281 Yes Yes 26-06-2006 -- Regular

50 Giripunje Manish
Shyamrao

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 173 Yes Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

51 GIRISH B
BHOYAR

52 Assistant
Professor

Male MCA 360 Yes Yes 07-05-2011 -- Regular

52 Golait Snehal
Sanjay

46 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 282 Yes Yes 22-12-2007 -- Regular

53 Gotekar Preeti
Sunil

43 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 204 Yes Yes 18-06-2015 -- Regular

54 Gudadhe Mrudula
Manish

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 204 Yes Yes 27-06-2005 -- Regular

55 Hajare Dipak
MInraj

32 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 80 Yes Yes 25-05-2015 -- Regular

56 Hastak Onkar
Gangadhar

49 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 300 Yes Yes 22-07-2002 -- Regular

57 Hatwar Nikita
Rejendra

45 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 258 Yes Yes 19-11-1999 -- Regular

58 Hitesh Bisen 35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 54 Yes Yes 30-10-2015 -- Regular

59 Hiwase Umesh
Eknathrao

49 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 240 Yes Yes 26-07-2006 -- Regular

60 Irkhede Tejal
Dewidas

31 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 96 Yes Yes 06-09-2012 -- Regular

61 Iyer Rohit
Chandrashekhar

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.S 134 Yes Yes 01-06-2010 -- Regular



62 Jadhao Vaishali
Madhukar

30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 77 Yes Yes 03-08-2017 -- Regular

63 Jadhav Pravin
Vinayakrao

38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 152 Yes Yes 02-05-2011 -- Regular

64 Janbanbhu
Roman Motilal

40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.A 155 Yes Yes 01-08-2015 -- Regular

65 Jirapure Ashish
Babarao

44 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 01-09-2004 -- Regular

66 Jogi John C 40 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 216 Yes Yes 30-10-2015 -- Regular

67 Joshi Manisha
Parag

46 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 232 Yes Yes 21-11-2002 -- Regular

68 Kamble Chandan
Sambhaji

33 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 108 Yes Yes 03-11-2015 -- Regular

69 Kanfade Jayashri
Pankaj

45 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 208 Yes Yes 19-09-2003 -- Regular

70 Kaushik Vishal 29 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 78 Yes Yes 16-12-2016 -- Regular

71 Kazi Syed
Zakiuddin

50 Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes Yes 01-12-2010 -- Regular

72 Keswani Rashmi
Aspi

40 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 216 Yes Yes 02-07-2007 -- Regular

73 Khan Imran
Ahemad

42 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 251 Yes Yes 25-05-2011 -- Regular

74 Khan Rubana 37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 180 Yes Yes 21-12-2017 -- Regular

75 Khandait Archana
Pramod

45 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 258 Yes Yes 08-07-2005 -- Regular

76 Khobragade
Awani Santosh

38 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 179 Yes Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

77 Khope Pravin
Balkrishana

49 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 288 Yes Yes 08-11-2008 -- Regular

78 Kolte Jyoti
Chhannu

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 138 Yes Yes 09-06-2012 -- Regular

79 Kondelwar
Anuradha
Radhakistaiah

48 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 222 Yes Yes 02-07-2007 -- Regular

80 Krunal Wandhare 25 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 12 Yes Yes 08-08-2019 -- Regular

81 Kulkarni Ashwini
Avinash

56 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 338 Yes Yes 17-08-1999 -- Regular

82 Kumar Amit 34 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 113 Yes Yes 02-04-2011 -- Regular

83 Kumar Manish
Pradeep

31 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 66 Yes Yes 30-05-2015 -- Regular

84 Lokhande Kalpana
Girish

52 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 308 Yes Yes 09-01-2004 -- Regular



85 Lokhande Satish
Pandharinath

35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 139 Yes Yes 17-11-2009 -- Regular

86 Mahalle Nakul
Gangadhar

32 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 96 Yes Yes 26-11-2012 -- Regular

87 Makade Rahul 36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 126 Yes Yes 27-11-2017 -- Regular

88 Manisha
Chinchghare

27 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 24 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Regular

89 Matey Munindra
Sudamrao

48 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 288 Yes Yes 16-08-1996 -- Regular

90 Mehta Girish
Devilal

40 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 180 Yes Yes 09-01-2004 -- Regular

91 Meshram Divya
Madhusudan

40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 194 Yes Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

92 Modak Sarika
Jayant

44 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 144 Yes Yes 21-12-2017 -- Regular

93 Mohare Manoj P 35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 102 Yes Yes 25-05-2015 -- Regular

94 Mudafale Krunal
Panjabrao

32 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 116 Yes Yes 03-07-2015 -- Regular

95 Muley Shubhada
Pravin

52 Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes Yes 13-08-1999 -- Regular

96 Mungle Sharda
Gajanan

41 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 176 Yes Yes 01-06-2010 -- Regular

97 Nafde Yogita Amit 45 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 02-08-2001 -- Regular

98 Naktode Swati
Binod

45 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 90 Yes Yes 09-06-2012 -- Regular

99 Nandanwar
Vaishali
Shridharrao

43 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 188 Yes Yes 28-06-2006 -- Regular

100 Nandy Jhumki R N
Nandy

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.E. 66 Yes Yes 25-05-2015 -- Regular

101 Nasre Vrushali
Ghanshyam

37 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 167 Yes Yes 09-06-2012 -- Regular

102 Nilewar Anand
Shivkumar

33 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 121 Yes Yes 05-05-2011 -- Regular

103 Nilofer F Khan 29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 78 Yes Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

104 Nita Shinde 40 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 58 Yes Yes 25-05-2015 -- Regular

105 P G Dhawane 30 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 24 Yes Yes 12-06-2018 -- Regular

106 Pachpor Akshay
Anant

32 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 82 Yes Yes 22-11-2012 -- Regular

107 Pakade Ravindra
Narendra

51 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Sc. 338 Yes Yes 09-01-2004 -- Regular



108 Panchabhai Vishal
Vasantrao

38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 156 Yes Yes 03-07-2007 -- Regular

109 Pandey Saurabh 31 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 12 Yes Yes 13-08-2019 -- Regular

110 Panjwani Mahesh
Gagan

38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 144 Yes Yes 06-09-2012 -- Regular

111 Pankaj Hatwar 30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 48 Yes Yes 06-11-2018 -- Regular

112 Pathare Nilesh
Rameshrao

41 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 216 Yes Yes 06-01-2011 -- Regular

113 Patil Priyanka
Vijay

26 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 35 Yes Yes 09-08-2017 -- Regular

114 Patil Sandeep N 38 Assistant
Professor

Male M.E. 156 Yes Yes 05-06-2015 -- Regular

115 Porate Dhanshree
Kishor

26 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 35 Yes Yes 09-08-2017 -- Regular

116 Porate Kishor
Babarao

55 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes Yes 01-06-2011 -- Regular

117 Pote Charandas
Ramkrushna

46 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 276 Yes Yes 22-06-2009 -- Regular

118 Prakash Prasad 45 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes Yes 14-08-1999 -- Regular

119 Prashant Dhorabe 31 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 60 Yes Yes 20-01-2018 -- Regular

120 Pratik Thakre 31 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 35 Yes Yes 23-01-2019 -- Regular

121 Prerna S Borkar 36 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 156 Yes Yes 06-08-2012 -- Regular

122 Pund Manisha
Rameshrao

41 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 180 No Yes 12-01-2010 -- Regular

123 Rathkanthiwar
Anagha Prashant

48 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 268 Yes Yes 16-07-2002 -- Regular

124 Ravindra Chakole 37 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 11 Yes Yes 27-09-2019 -- Regular

125 Rawat Seema
Gaurishankar

41 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 180 Yes Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

126 Rokde Sweeti
Babanrao

38 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 168 Yes Yes 04-06-2010 -- Regular

127 Rothe Prashant
Rachandra

54 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 373 Yes Yes 08-07-1991 -- Regular

128 Rupali Dalvi 40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.A.(Political
Science)

60 Yes Yes 05-07-2018 -- Regular

129 S M Awatade 47 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 84 Yes Yes 08-07-2013 -- Regular

130 Sakhale
Chandrashekhar
Nilkanthrao

41 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 248 Yes Yes 01-08-2005 -- Regular



131 Sandeep J
Meshram

34 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 35 Yes Yes 18-08-2017 -- Regular

132 Satish Jogave 35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 11 Yes Yes 16-09-2019 -- Regular

133 Satpute Nutan
Satish

39 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 36 Yes Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

134 Savita Charpe 40 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 24 Yes No 17-07-2018 30-04-2019 Regular

135 Sawarkar Nitin
Sudhakar

29 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 86 Yes No 25-05-2015 15-05-2020 Regular

136 Seema Appa 37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 14 Yes Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

137 Shakuntala Yadav 35 Assistant
Professor

Female M.A 108 Yes Yes 11-06-2018 -- Regular

138 Sharma Atiksha 28 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 46 Yes Yes 16-12-2016 -- Regular

139 Shelare Sagar
Dnyaneshwar

35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 108 Yes Yes 12-06-2012 -- Regular

140 Shende
Vijaykumar
Sadashivrao

49 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 291 Yes Yes 06-08-2012 -- Regular

141 Shraddha Joshi 34 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 24 Yes No 17-07-2018 30-04-2019 Regular

142 Shriramwar
Shashank
Shankarrao

47 Professor Male Ph.D 298 Yes Yes 05-07-2007 -- Regular

143 Shrivastava
Seema Arun

52 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 228 Yes Yes 01-03-2011 -- Regular

144 Singh Mahendra
Prasad

55 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 384 Yes Yes 01-10-2007 -- Regular

145 Sirsat Piyush
Manmohan

37 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 132 Yes Yes 22-07-2014 -- Regular

146 Soley Swati
Sachin

48 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 168 Yes Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

147 Sonalikar Avantika
Ram

42 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 180 Yes Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

148 Sonde Vivek
Madhukarrao

38 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 204 Yes Yes 18-01-2010 -- Regular

149 Sontakke Sonam
Vijayrao

32 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 106 Yes Yes 28-09-2011 -- Regular

150 Suke Sachin
Chakradharrao

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 132 Yes Yes 25-06-2009 -- Regular

151 Suryawanshi
Pradnya Jiwak

43 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 181 Yes Yes 06-07-2005 -- Regular

152 Taksande
Virendra Keshav

52 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 360 Yes Yes 04-10-1996 -- Regular

153 Tarankar Bhavna
Bajirao

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Sc. 98 Yes Yes 20-07-2013 -- Regular



154 Tejaswini Daware 27 Assistant
Professor

Female M.S 6 Yes Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

155 Tembhare
Puneshkumar
Uttamlal

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 190 Yes Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

156 Tembhurkar
Chetan Kishor

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 133 Yes Yes 12-06-2012 -- Regular

157 Thakare Kirti
Vijayrao

33 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 84 Yes Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

158 Thakare Nita
Manish

48 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 300 Yes Yes 12-06-2012 -- Regular

159 Thakre  Priyanka
V

29 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 77 Yes Yes 18-07-2016 -- Regular

160 Thakre Hemant
Prabhakarrao

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 108 Yes Yes 19-07-2014 -- Regular

161 Thompson Dora
Neville

53 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 214 Yes Yes 25-08-2009 -- Regular

162 Tiwari Satish
Jagatnarayan

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Sc. 168 Yes Yes 24-07-2010 -- Regular

163 Tupkar Rupali
Shrikant

37 Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech 143 Yes Yes 05-02-2011 -- Regular

164 Ughade Sandesh
Ganesh

30 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 101 Yes Yes 25-05-2015 -- Regular

165 Vairagade Vikrant
Shankar

36 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 90 Yes Yes 30-10-2015 -- Regular

166 Varade Suchita
Vasudev

49 Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes Yes 12-09-1996 -- Regular

167 Vyawahare Mohini
Vivek

43 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 266 Yes Yes 02-07-2007 -- Regular

168 W M Shiekh 35 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 84 Yes Yes 25-05-2015 -- Regular

169 Waghmare
Subhash Namdeo

38 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 164 Yes Yes 04-05-2010 -- Regular

170 Warnekar
Priyanka Nandan

39 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 132 Yes Yes 13-08-2007 -- Regular

171 Washimkar
Surekha Prashant

45 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 243 Yes Yes 01-07-2006 -- Regular

172 Yogesh
Bhawarkar

39 Assistant
Professor

Male M.Tech 54 Yes Yes 07-12-2013 -- Regular


